

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 723 OF 2006

MAHESH LALL SEAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and of  
fice report ))

Date: 22/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kr. Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG,

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master